Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | lcoumnt Jcowmiores

George Kittle
Kyle Pitts

Mike Gesicki
Dallas Goedert
Noah Fant
Hunter Henry
Rob Gronkowski
Pat Freiermuth
Tyler Higbee
Dan Arnold
Evan Engram
Tyler Conklin
C.J. Uzomah
Jared Cook

0.J. Howard
Pharaoh Brown
Jonnu Smith

Anthony Firkser

Donald Parham Jr.

Ryan Griffin
Mo Alie-Cox

$6,400
$6,100
$5,300
$4,800
$4,600
$4,500
$4,400
$4,300
$4,200
$4,000
$3,800
$3,700
$3,400
$3,000
$2,900
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600

MIN@SF 11 SF
ATL@JAX 1 ATL
CAR@MIA : MIA
PHI@NYG 1PHI
LAC@DEN : DEN
TEN@NE 1: NE
TB@IND 11TB
PIT@CIN 11PIT
LAR@GB 1. LAR
ATL@JAX 1 JAX
PHI@NYG 1NYG
MIN@SF 11 MIN
PIT@CIN 11CIN
LAC@DEN : LAC
TB@IND 11TB
NYJ@HOU HOU
TEN@NE 1: NE
TEN@NE 1: TEN
LAC@DEN : LAC
NYJ@HOU NYIJ
TB@IND 11 IND

My gut loves him this week and I'm confirmed in Williung to Lose by LAREJO123
| like Kittle so much more. Pitts is the focal point of a gross offense.
Great choice if looking for low ownership with WR upside. Matchup is meh

If they throw at all, it goes to Dallas. Great matchup.

All he does is catch touchdowns.

Underpriced on DK. Will likely be chalk so plan accordingly.
Ebron out means solid workload and end zone role.

I'll keep going back. Best Ball Bias (BBB)

Still a solid piece although he has shown low floor recently

It always feels gross clicking his name but he is viable once again.

Should be part of the plan this week in a game chock full o' fantasy goodness

Great price. He'll at least be in some game stacks

Revenge narrative is generally BS. Jonnu hasn't done shit all year.
Viable if Swaim sits again.

5 targets last week. Perhaps he's making a push

Always among my punt group.



