Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
George Kittle	\$6,400	MIN@SF 11	SF	My gut loves him this week and I'm confirmed in Williung to Lose by LAREJO123
Kyle Pitts	\$6,100	ATL@JAX 1	ATL	I like Kittle so much more. Pitts is the focal point of a gross offense.
Mike Gesicki	\$5,300	CAR@MIA	MIA	Great choice if looking for low ownership with WR upside. Matchup is meh
Dallas Goedert	\$4,800	PHI@NYG 1	PHI	If they throw at all, it goes to Dallas. Great matchup.
Noah Fant	\$4,600	LAC@DEN	IDEN	
Hunter Henry	\$4,500	TEN@NE 1	INE	All he does is catch touchdowns.
Rob Gronkowski	\$4,400	TB@IND 11	ТВ	Underpriced on DK. Will likely be chalk so plan accordingly.
Pat Freiermuth	\$4,300	PIT@CIN 12	PIT	Ebron out means solid workload and end zone role.
Tyler Higbee	\$4,200	LAR@GB 12	LAR	I'll keep going back. Best Ball Bias (BBB)
Dan Arnold	\$4,000	ATL@JAX 1	JAX	Still a solid piece although he has shown low floor recently
Evan Engram	\$3,800	PHI@NYG 1	NYG	It always feels gross clicking his name but he is viable once again.
Tyler Conklin	\$3,700	MIN@SF 11	MIN	Should be part of the plan this week in a game chock full o' fantasy goodness
C.J. Uzomah	\$3,400	PIT@CIN 12	CIN	
Jared Cook	\$3,000	LAC@DEN	LAC	Great price. He'll at least be in some game stacks
O.J. Howard	\$ <mark>2,900</mark>	TB@IND 11	ТВ	
Pharaoh Brown	\$ 2,800	NYJ@HOU	HOU	
Jonnu Smith	\$2,700	TEN@NE 1	INE	Revenge narrative is generally BS. Jonnu hasn't done shit all year.
Anthony Firkser	\$2,700	TEN@NE 1	TEN	Viable if Swaim sits again.
Donald Parham Jr.	\$2,700	LAC@DEN	LAC	5 targets last week. Perhaps he's making a push
Ryan Griffin	\$2,600	NYJ@HOU	NYJ	Always among my punt group.
Mo Alie-Cox	\$2,600	TB@IND 11	IND	